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23
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44
33
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42
36
39
161

152

51
84

Nombre Apellidos
Karel Henricu: Pruijn
Hector Morales Quintana
Yone Dacosta Zarzuelo
Guayre Guillen Perez
Hugo Guerra Melian
Bruno Betancor Torres
Carla Bolado Ibafez
Dayron Acosta Ruiz
Fabio Betancor Laso
Simon Rodriguez Leandro
Dario Hernandez Lezcano
Adrian Brito Hernandez

Alejandro JaviMoseguez Hernandez

Marcos Garcia Ortega
Juan Ignacio Brito Rodriguez
Vicente Rodriguez Diaz

Jonatan Beltran Olguin
Francisco Javi Perez Aguiar
Oliver Navarro Guerra
Jose Antonio Brito Hernandez

Nestor Ruiz Rodriguez
Victor Manue Gutierrez Suarez
Alberto Matos

Cristian Constantinescu
Pietro Colasanti

Daniel Garcia Rodriguez
Maria Nisa  Santana Jimenez
Adan Alfaya Faro

Erlantz Sanchez Garmendia

Club Categoria
GRAN CANAR CADETE M 15-16 ANOS
A.C.I.C. CADETE M 15-16 ANOS
CLUB DEPORT CADETE M 15-16 ANOS
CD EL ALJIBE CADETE M 15-16 ANOS
A.C.I.C. CADETE M 15-16 ANOS
GRAN CANAR CADETE M 15-16 ANOS

CD TRIDAN D/ CADETE F 15-16 ANOS

LUCTA GRANJJUNIOR M 17-18 ANOS
CLUB DEPORTJUNIOR M 17-18 ANOS
CLUB DEPORTJUNIOR M 17-18 ANOS
A.CI.C. JUNIOR M 17-18 ANOS

CLUB DEPORT SUB-23 M 19-22 ANOS
CLUB DEPORT SUB-23 M 19-22 ANOS

CAMPING NAIELITE M 23-29 ANOS
LORO PARQUIELITE M 23-29 ANOS
CLUB DEPORTELITE M 23-29 ANOS

FULABIKE MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
CD TELLOLIN MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
A.CI.C. MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
CD VELOSA  MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
CLUB CICLIST/MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
ALPE BIKE MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
CC MACEBIKE MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 30 M 30-39 AR

ONCEDIENTES MASTER 30 F 30-39 AN(

CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
FULABIKE MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR

ALADA PICO DE LA Z£Y MTB DE JANDIA.to

00:38:22
00:41:49
00:44:03
00:47:03
00:49:13
00:53:10

00:56:40

00:41:48
00:36:54
00:48:36
00:52:26

00:45:41
01:04:55

00:32:57
00:36:46
00:42:06

00:39:13
00:41:23
00:41:46
00:43:54
00:47:16
00:49:39
00:54:17
00:50:27
00:53:23
00:55:40

01:26:03

00:34:57
00:36:12

01:18:40
01:28:16
01:34:17
01:34:22
01:42:48
01:42:44

01:47:58

01:19:26
01:26:27
01:32:19
01:54:45

01:38:12
01:58:20

01:16:39
01:22:39
01:32:18

01:23:40
01:25:31
01:31:13
01:32:39
01:32:16
01:39:12
01:34:48
01:42:21
01:45:25
01:46:29

02:11:45

01:18:51
01:19:11

Total

01:57:03
02:10:06
02:18:20
02:21:26
02:32:02
02:35:54

02:44:38

02:01:14
02:03:21
02:20:56
02:47:11

02:23:54
03:03:16

01:49:37
01:59:25
02:14:25

02:02:54
02:06:55
02:13:00
02:16:33
02:19:33
02:28:52
02:29:06
02:32:48
02:38:48
02:42:10

03:37:49

01:53:49
01:55:24
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82
60
65
53
77
79
71
59
80
68
62
55
76
63
58
61
69
67
70
66
74
52
83
72
81
64
54
75
56

156
158
154
155

114
121

Fernando Acevedo Perez
Francesco Brienza

Jesus Alexis Martin Suarez
Jose David  Suarez Fernandez

Samuel Pefia Betancor
Javier Vera Guerra
Manuel Gonzalez Santana
Gustavo Javie Moseguez Hernandez
Hugo Lema Mato

Ismael Alcantara Cabezon
Roberto Sanchez Marrero
Miguel Hernandez Aleman
Simone Buttaci

Manuel De Je Caballero Sanchez
Sergio Alvarez Ferez
Guido Johan P Le Large

Anaterve Medina Pefiate
Ricardo Cabrera Rodriguez
Gerardo Ojeda Ponce
Antonio Navarro Guerra

Jose Franciscc Gonzalez Navarro

Melchor Betancor Mendoza
Pierluigi Ciolfi

Juan Antonio Lopez Cabezas
David Diaz Gutierrez
Samuel Perez Cabrera
Josue Jesus  Melian Martin
Oscar Garcia Carrasco

Domingo Oliv: Rivero Ramirez

Patricia Herrera De La Guardia
Montserrat  Garcia Sanmartin
Greta Rodriguez Borin
Myrthe ljpma

Juan Carlos Bolado Del Castillo
Claudio Bolafios Garcia

CD TELLOLIN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
A.CI.C. MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
A.CIC MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CD TELLOLIN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CD TELLOLIN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CD TRIDAN D/ MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
A.CIC MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CC MACEBIKE MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR

A.CI.C. MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CC PICONERA MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
A.CIC MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR

INDEPENDIEN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB CICLIST/ MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
A.CIC. MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB CICLIST/MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CC MACEBIKE MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
AFILADOR MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
CALIMA MASTER 40 M 40-49 AR
SAN JUAN CLUMASTER 40 M 40-49 AR

INDEPENDIEN MASTER 40 F 40-49 AN(
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 F 40-49 AN(
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 F 40-49 AN(
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 40 F 40-49 AN(

CD TRIDAN D/ MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CC FALIBIKE MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR

00:38:44
00:39:29
00:39:23
00:42:19
00:41:04
00:42:27
00:42:06
00:42:57
00:42:54
00:43:47
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:41:57
00:44:47
00:45:39
00:46:55
00:43:07
00:49:01
00:46:18
00:45:46
00:48:49
00:49:07
00:50:15
00:47:26
00:50:32
00:50:08
00:56:14
01:05:18
01:05:34

00:51:01
00:56:45
00:57:09
01:18:52

00:38:37
00:40:54

01:19:10
01:21:35
01:25:29
01:23:03
01:25:37
01:26:01
01:28:00
01:27:14
01:27:21
01:26:33
01:27:48
01:28:16
01:30:00
01:28:37
01:32:47
01:32:50
01:36:59
01:31:49
01:35:22
01:37:00
01:35:24
01:35:22
01:37:02
01:39:59
01:38:07
01:38:58
01:42:06
01:49:50
01:57:01

01:41:04
01:48:22
01:51:28
02:19:31

01:24:15
01:25:24

01:57:54
02:01:05
02:04:52
02:05:22
02:06:41
02:08:29
02:10:07
02:10:11
02:10:16
02:10:20
02:10:26
02:10:54
02:11:57
02:13:24
02:18:26
02:19:46
02:20:07
02:20:51
02:21:41
02:22:47
02:24:13
02:24:30
02:27:17
02:27:25
02:28:40
02:29:07
02:38:21
02:55:08
03:02:35

02:32:06
02:45:07
02:48:38
03:38:23

02:02:52
02:06:19
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125
123
113
112
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122
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115
120
108
111
107
118
105
127
119

160

131
132
134
133
135
136

Jorge Arribas Castaneyra
Ivan Jesus Bethencourt Velazquez
Luis Domingo Tamairon Geniz

Mateo Sinfori Aguiar Grimon

Thomas MaricDolecek

Carlos Baez Santos

Jesus Patricio Curbelo Calero
Francisco Javi Falcon Guerra

Marco Schiavina

Antonio Rafae Diaz Gomez

Francisco Rojas Hernandez
Manuel Guerra

Ricardo Guerra Suarez
Oscar Javier Rodriguez Bello
Jose Perez

Oscar Jose  Villar Rodriguez
Agustin Ortega Torres

Marcos Antor Sanchez Montesdeoca

Jose Juan Martin Suarez
Aurelio Martinez Santana
Jose Artiles Trujillo

Lena Kristina Berndtsson

Jose Antonio Caamarfio Redonda

Peter Boggio
Antonio Vera Nobrega
Candido Naranjo Quintero

Carlos Ramon Ramirez Jorge
Francisco Carl Ruiz Hernandez

CALIMA MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CALIMA MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CALIMA MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
ARUBIKE CLUI MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
A.CI.C. MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CD VELOSA  MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB CICLIST/MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
IDUNA MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 50 M 50-59 AR
FULABIKE MASTER 50 F 50-59 AN(
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR
INDEPENDIEN MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR
CALIMA MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR
CD TRIDAN D/ MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR
CLUB DEPORT MASTER 60 M 60-75 AR

00:42:44
00:42:02
00:45:17
00:46:52
00:45:30
00:46:40
00:46:50
00:47:38
00:48:24
00:46:46
00:50:44
00:53:23
00:53:38
00:52:41
00:58:04
00:58:16
00:58:50
01:02:51
01:00:53
01:06:07
01:05:22

01:01:17

00:40:59
00:49:45
00:45:05
00:48:37
00:52:29
00:59:30

01:25:48
01:29:58
01:31:37
01:30:50
01:32:17
01:31:48
01:34:09
01:34:25
01:33:57
01:37:34
01:38:13
01:40:30
01:41:58
01:47:35
01:49:49
01:51:39
01:52:17
01:50:14
01:55:55
01:53:04
02:08:44

01:49:26

01:26:01
01:30:01
01:35:45
01:32:44
01:39:44
01:47:59

02:08:33
02:12:00
02:16:54
02:17:42
02:17:48
02:18:28
02:20:59
02:22:03
02:22:22
02:24:21
02:28:58
02:33:54
02:35:36
02:40:16
02:47:53
02:49:56
02:51:08
02:53:06
02:56:48
02:59:11
03:14:07

02:50:43

02:07:01
02:19:47
02:20:50
02:21:22
02:32:14
02:47:29



